L

16003

L oW -

wote =~ O

10

12
13
1u {
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
l27
28
29
2-20-76 30
W/s 31
32

-

CITY ATTORNEY
NIVEREIDE
CALIFORNIA

A %?j,&gp
?0 o) f')-’j.l.t "wo. \,lt,
PR PRI L L

3
Recorder

Recorced in Off.clal Records

ACOTVED FOR LECORD
Ar Porn,sgtr
CITY Clink

JAN 28 15977
Bock 1977, FogaiGOO

./ﬁ.Mln. Pas?_‘:‘-._g_u'clock f_ . ‘.l

of Riveruide County, Ca'fornis

c‘/fma

Fies 55

rEsoLfrION NO, 13800

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF TiiE CITY OF
RIVERSIDE, CALIFORNIA, ACCEPTING A ON3~FOOT BARRIER
STRIP WITHIN TRACT NO. 3674 (WHICH BA3IRIER STRIP
ADJOINS TRACT NO. 7264) FOR STREET PUXPOSES '1‘0 :BE .
KNOWN AS A PORTION OF MOLLY STREET. 24

BE IT RESOLVED by the City Council of the City of

Y

Riverside, California, that the following one-foot barrier strip

is hereby accepted to public use for street purposes t3 be

known as a portion of Molly Street:

Lot "B" (l-foot barrier strip) of Tract Xo. 3674 as
shown by map on file in Book 66 of Maps, at Fzcges 24 and

25 thereof, Records of Riverside County, Califcrnia.
ADOPTED by the City Council and signed by the Mayor

attested by the City Clerk this 25thday of January, 1977.

Attest: @ML@‘/@

and

Mayor of the City O Riverside

City Cierk of the City of Riverside

I, Alice A. Hare, City Clerk of the City of Riverside,

California, hereby certify that the foregoing resolution was

duly and regularly introduced and adopted by the City Counci

of said City at its meeting held on the 25th day of  Jeanuary,
1977 , by the following vote, to wit:

Ayes: Councilmen Pintor,l Haley, Andersom, Scott,

Lorenzi, Pigati and Manning.

Noes: None.

Absent: None.

IN WITNESS WHEREQOF I have hereunto set my hand and
affixed the official seal of the City of Riverside, Californ

this 25th day of January, 1977.
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REQUIST FOR RECORDATION /7 Cocio /7 ﬂ,&_/

Jtequest of City Clerk for recordation of this lty Clerk of tke City of Rivers

astrument, and return to,
City Clark, Cily Halk, 3500 Main Steeet
Riverside, CA 92522
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